
JT III / Finals

  29. Internationales Nachwuchsturnier im Gerätturnen - Cottbus, 20.-21.09.2014

St-Nr Vorname Name JG Land Verein R AW Pl A

355 Adam Tobin 01 GBR British Gymnastics 4,9 13,450 1
393 Davide Bieri 01 SUI Zürcher Turnverband 4,8 13,400 2
382 Theodor Gadderud 01 NOR Oslo Gymnastics Club 4,5 13,350 3
369 Krisztofer Meszaros 01 HUN Hungarian Gymnastics Federation 4,4 13,100 4
352 Ondrej Kalny 01 CZE Hradcany Praha 4,8 13,050 5
361 Elias Graf 01 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 4,2 13,000 6
368 Benedek Tomcsanyi 01 HUN Hungarian Gymnastics Federation 4,4 12,800 7

St-Nr Vorname Name JG Land Verein R AW Pl A
355 Adam Tobin 01 GBR British Gymnastics 4,2 12,950 1
358 Daniel Schwedt 01 GER SC Berlin 4,5 12,900 2
391 Mattia Piffaretti 02 SUI Centro Cantonale Ticino 3,8 12,450 3
356 Euan Cox 01 GBR British Gymnastics 4,0 11,250 4
359 Tom Schultze 01 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 3,0 10,700 5
394 Ian Raubal 01 SUI Zürcher Turnverband 2,6 9,700 6
380 Lars Vos 01 NED KNGU 2,9 7,600 7
367 David Schlüter 01 GER Turnzentrum Bochum-Witten 2010 2,8 5,350 8

St-Nr Vorname Name JG Land Verein R 3 Pl A
355 Adam Tobin 01 GBR British Gymnastics 4,4 12,750 1
368 Benedek Tomcsanyi 01 HUN Hungarian Gymnastics Federation 4,1 12,650 2
366 Michael Donsbach 01 GER KTT Oberhausen im TC Sterkrade 69 4,0 12,450 3
370 Krisztian Balazs 02 HUN Hungarian Gymnastics Federation 4,1 12,300 4
356 Euan Cox 01 GBR British Gymnastics 4,0 11,850 5
391 Mattia Piffaretti 02 SUI Centro Cantonale Ticino 3,2 11,300 6
359 Tom Schultze 01 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 3,1 10,900 7
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JT III / Finals

  29. Internationales Nachwuchsturnier im Gerätturnen - Cottbus, 20.-21.09.2014

St-Nr Vorname Name JG Land Verein R AW AW PL A
352 Ondrej Kalny 01 CZE Hradcany Praha 4,4 12,800 3,6 12,500 12,650 1
355 Adam Tobin 01 GBR British Gymnastics 4,4 12,900 3,6 12,200 12,550 2
368 Benedek Tomcsanyi 01 HUN Hungarian Gymnastics Federation 3,6 11,650 3,0 12,050 11,850 3
366 Michael Donsbach 01 GER KTT Oberhausen im TC Sterkrade 69 3,6 12,350 2,8 11,150 11,750 4
393 Davide Bieri 01 SUI Zürcher Turnverband 3,6 12,500 3,0 10,900 11,700 5
391 Mattia Piffaretti 02 SUI Centro Cantonale Ticino 3,0 11,800 2,8 11,550 11,675 6
360 Jonas Kalmbach 01 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 2,8 11,100 2,0 11,200 11,150 7

St-Nr Vorname Name JG Land Verein R AW Pl A
387 Kacper Garnczarek 02 POL Polish Gymnastic Association 3,9 12,800 1
382 Theodor Gadderud 01 NOR Oslo Gymnastics Club 3,2 12,550 2
368 Benedek Tomcsanyi 01 HUN Hungarian Gymnastics Federation 3,9 12,450 3
369 Krisztofer Meszaros 01 HUN Hungarian Gymnastics Federation 3,9 12,350 4
355 Adam Tobin 01 GBR British Gymnastics 4,4 12,100 5
356 Euan Cox 01 GBR British Gymnastics 4,7 11,500 6
361 Elias Graf 01 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 3,1 11,450 7

St-Nr Vorname Name JG Land Verein R AW Pl A
356 Euan Cox 01 GBR British Gymnastics 3,8 12,550 1
355 Adam Tobin 01 GBR British Gymnastics 4,2 12,300 2
368 Benedek Tomcsanyi 01 HUN Hungarian Gymnastics Federation 3,4 12,200 3
393 Davide Bieri 01 SUI Zürcher Turnverband 3,2 12,100 4
358 Daniel Schwedt 01 GER SC Berlin 3,3 12,050 5
367 David Schlüter 01 GER Turnzentrum Bochum-Witten 2010 2,7 10,550 6
359 Tom Schultze 01 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 2,0 10,550 6
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